

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE OF BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD

CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.292 OF 2010
WITH
CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO.293 OF 2010

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, appearances, Court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's Orders
	Mr.S.S.Thombre, learned counsel for applicants. Mr.B.J.Sonwane, learned APP for respondent State Mr.S.S.Jadhavar, learned counsel for respondent no.2 (CORAM : A.V.POTDAR, J.) DATE : 17th FEBRUARY 2010 Heard learned counsel for applicants till 1.30 p.m. At the joint request, adjourned to 18/02/2010 in second sessions. The proceeding before the trial court are stayed till disposal of these applications. (A.V.POTDAR, J.) khs/FEB 2010/cri-appl-292-10