



**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
BENCH AT AURANGABAD**

978 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1041 OF 2024

979 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1913 OF 2024

984 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 523 OF 2023

IN REVNST/1226/2023

985 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 1003 OF 2024

IN REVNST/2667/2024

987 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 2321 OF 2024

IN BA/2264/2023

1016 CRIMINAL APPLICATION NO. 292 OF 2010

...

APPs for the State : Mr. S. B. Narwade, Mrs. Priya R. Bharaswadkar,
Ms. S. S. Joshi, Mr. S. M. Ganachari

...

CORAM : S. G. MEHARE, J.

DATE : 03-07-2024

PER COURT :-

1. Court time is over. Hence, the matters could not be heard.
2. Stand over to 24.07.2024.
3. *Interim* relief, if any, to continue till then.

**(S. G. MEHARE)
JUDGE**